
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 145.0 0

2 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 140.0 0

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 154.0 110.0 0

4 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 151.4 105.0 0

5 Clara  Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 152.6 105.0 0

6 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 153.0 105.0 0

7 ines salinas Turner High School 150.0 100.0 0

8 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 148.7 95.0 0

9 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 90.0 0

10 Makenzie Smitha Lyndon High School 155.0 60.0 0

11 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 150.0 55.0 0

12 Rylee Conde Bonner Springs High School 150.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 265.0 0

2 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 260.0 0

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 154.0 215.0 0

4 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 205.0 0

5 ines salinas Turner High School 150.0 200.0 0

6 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 153.0 200.0 0

7 Clara  Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 152.6 175.0 0

8 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 148.7 150.0 0

9 Makenzie Smitha Lyndon High School 155.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 150.0 115.0 0

11 Rylee Conde Bonner Springs High School 150.0 0 0

12 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 151.4 0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 180.0 0

2 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 155.0 0

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 154.0 150.0 0

4 ines salinas Turner High School 150.0 120.0 0

5 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 151.4 115.0 0

6 Clara  Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 152.6 110.0 0

7 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 148.7 105.0 0

8 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 153.0 105.0 0

9 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 100.0 0

10 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 150.0 85.0 0

11 Makenzie Smitha Lyndon High School 155.0 55.0 0

12 Rylee Conde Bonner Springs High School 150.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 153.0 580.0 10

2 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 565.0 8

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 154.0 475.0 6

4 ines salinas Turner High School 150.0 420.0 4

5 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 153.0 410.0 2

6 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 395.0 1

7 Clara  Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 152.6 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 148.7 350.0 0

9 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 150.0 255.0 0

10 Makenzie Smitha Lyndon High School 155.0 250.0 0

11 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 151.4 220.0 0

12 Rylee Conde Bonner Springs High School 150.0 0 0


